
Spring 2021 Academic Calendar 
 
Note: Student Life and the Orientation Team will communicate with students about campus arrival dates and 
procedures 
 
Feb 2, Tue  Labor Begins for the Spring Term 
 
Feb 3, Wed  Classes Begin for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Feb 5, Fri Last Day to Add a Course for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Feb 5, Fri  Last Day to Drop a Course without W on Record for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Feb 5, Fri   Last Day to Change a Labor Position (Non First-Year Students) 
 
Feb 16, Tue Last Day to Withdraw from a Course without WP/WF Grade Being Recorded for First 

Seven-Week Session 
 
Mar 1-5 Mon-Fri Registration for May and Summer Terms  
 
Mar 3, Wed  Last Day to Withdraw from a Course for First Seven-Week Session 
 
Mar 8, Mon  Deadline to Apply for Study Abroad for Summer and Fall  
 
Mar 24, Wed Last Day to Withdraw from First Seven-Week Session without Final Grades Being 

Recorded 
 
Mar 24, Wed Labor Day (Classes in Session) 
 
Mar 26, Fri  Student Labor Experience Evaluation Due 
 
Mar 26, Fri  Last day of Classes for First Seven-Week Session  
.   
Mar 29-30, Mon-Tue Break between Class Sessions. No travel allowed. Labor required.  
 
Mar 31, Wed  Classes Begin for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Apr 2, Fri  Good Friday (Classes in Session) 
 
Apr 2, Fri Last Day to Add a Course for Second Seven-Week Session  
 
Apr 2, Fri Last Day to Drop a Course without W on Record for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
Apr 5, Mon Final Grades Due for First 7-week Session 
 
Apr 9, Fri  Deadline for Summer Internship Proposals 
 
Apr 12, Mon  Last Day to Drop a Summer Course without a Fee 

Apr 14, Wed Last Day to Withdraw from a Course without WP/WF Grade Being Recorded for Second 
Seven-Week Session 

 



Apr 19, Mon Labor Status Forms Due for Summer 2021 and the 2021-2022 academic year 

Apr 19-28, Mon-Wed Registration for Fall Term 
 
Apr 28, Wed  Last Day to Withdraw from a Course for Second Seven-Week Session 
 
May 19, Wed Last Day to Withdraw from Second Seven-Week Session without Final Grades Being 

Recorded 
 
May 21, Fri  Last Day of Classes and End of the Second Seven-Week Session. All Work, Including  

Papers and Finals, Due by Today (Unless Instructor Grants an Individual Extension).  
 
May 22, Sat Last Day of Spring Labor 

May 26, Wed May Term and Summer Courses Begin 

May 27, Thu  Final Grades Due at Noon for Second 7-week Session  
 
TBD   Baccalaureate and Commencement Services 

June 2, Wed  Final Student Labor Evaluations Due 
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